
120

Special trailer tire

FEATURES

SIZES

PERFORMANCE
INFORMATION

• Durable nylon carcass structure
• Special tread compound for heavy load 

conditions 
• High resistance against cuts and tread wear 

with special tread geometry design.

• Special tread structure
• Strong carcass structure, high load capacity and 

self-cleaning property

Long life / Durability

9.00-16

FEATURES

• Durable nylon carcass structure • Special tread structure

Long life / Durability Heavy load capacity
/ Self Cleaning

NT 30 Trailer



DESCRIPTION
* For load capacity on various speed ratings, and inflation figures, please consult your sales representative.
** Load capacity on standard speed and weight

• Our company is entitled to make any change on any information in this catalogue, without further notice.
• This catalogue annuls all the previous catalogues
• All figures are for reference; our company is not responsible for printing errors.

1810

1645

52 / 3.6

47 / 3.2

1595

1450

1450

1320

1275

1160

9.00-16

12 TT 125/A6

6.00F
5.50F, 

6LB
247 881 2650 388

206058 / 4.0 1815 1650 1450

2075

1895

58 / 4.0

52 / 3.6

1840

1680

1670

1530

1470

1345

14 TT 128/A6

223567 / 4.6 1980 1800 1585

2455

2235

72 / 5.0

67 / 4.6

1965

1790

1755

1600

1545

1405

16 TT 131/A6

273180 / 5.5 2185 1950 1715
• Load capacity on recommended speed and pressure is stated with dark colour. 

Speed, km/h
Tire
Size PR TT/TL

Load/
Speed 
Index

Rims

Recom 
(inch)

Section 
Width
(mm)

Permitted 
(inch) 

Outer 
Diameter

(mm)

Inflation 
Pressure
(psi/bar)

Load capacity per tire, kg

10 30 40 50

Dynamic 
Rolling 

Circumference  
(mm)

Static 
Loaded 
Radius 
(mm)

Inflated Dimensions
(W/Load)

Inflated Dimensions 
(No Load)

Trailer• Characteristics of NT 30


