

# PERFORMANCE INFORMATION

Special trailer tire





### **FEATURES**

#### Long life / Durability

- · Durable nylon carcass structure
- Special tread compound for heavy load conditions
- High resistance against cuts and tread wear with special tread geometry design.

## Heavy load capacity / Self Cleaning

- Special tread structure
- Strong carcass structure, high load capacity and self-cleaning property

**SIZES** 9.00-16



Tire Size	PR	TT/TL	Load/ Speed Index	Rims		Inflated Dimensions (No Load)		Inflated Dimensions (W/Load)		I-flatia	Load capacity per tire, kg			
				Recom (inch)	Permitted (inch)		Outer Diameter (mm)	Dynamic Rolling Circumference (mm)	Static Loaded Radius (mm)	Inflation Pressure (psi/bar)	Speed, km/h			
											10	30	40	50
9.00-16	12	TT	125/A6	6.00F	5.50F, 6LB	247	881	2650	388	47 / 3.2	1645	1450	1320	1160
										52 / 3.6	1810	1595	1450	1275
										58 / 4.0	2060	1815	1650	1450
	14	TT	128/A6							52 / 3.6	1895	1680	1530	1345
										58 / 4.0	2075	1840	1670	1470
										67 / 4.6	2235	1980	1800	1585
	16	TT	131/A6							67 / 4.6	2235	1790	1600	1405
										72 / 5.0	2455	1965	1755	1545
										80 / 5.5	2731	2185	1950	1715

• Load capacity on recommended speed and pressure is stated with dark colour.



#### **DESCRIPTION**

- \* For load capacity on various speed ratings, and inflation figures, please consult your sales representative.
- \*\* Load capacity on standard speed and weight
- · Our company is entitled to make any change on any information in this catalogue, without further notice.
- This catalogue annuls all the previous catalogues
- All figures are for reference; our company is not responsible for printing errors.